
N E W S L E T T E R
O X F O R D  A C A D E M Y

This Month At Glance
O C T O B E R  2 0 2 4

10/1/24 Tues 1:00 PM & 5:00 PM Goldwell Color

Theory class with Chrisha

10/1/24 TUES 9:30 AM Demo with Pam on new

Blowdryer!

10/2/24 Wed 10:30 AM Dermalogica Product

Knowledge/demo    

   -     1pm CERTIFICATION Chemical Peels

10/9/24 Wed 5:15 PM GRADUATION

10/9/24 Practical testing (Cosmo AM & PM)

10/15/24 Tues 1:00 PM Pulp Riot (advanced

class)

10/15/24 Tues 5:00 PM Pulp Riot Class

10/17/24 Thursday  10:15 & 5:15 HAIR

 Fairfield  Demo + employment opp.

10/22/24 Tues 10:30 AM Makeup for Day

Cosmetology 10:30- 3pm 

10/23/24 Wed 10:30 AM Goldwell with Ms. Diane

10/24/24 Thurs 1:00 PM Thursday, October 24th

@ 1pm - GRADUATION

10/30/24 Wed 10:30 AM Barbering with KC

10/31/24 Thurs 1:00 Guest artist Jess

showcasing bridal hair 

OCTOBER 31
HALLOWEEN

DRESS AS YOUR
FAVORITE MOVIE

CHARACTER 
(NO BLOOD,
GORE,ETC)



O X F O R D  A C A D E M Y

R E A D  M O R E

School
Achievements! -Congratulations Luci on most products

sold!! 
See Miss Ashley for your prize!

-This Months Part Time 
“Above & Beyond Students”:

Suheily Rodriguez & Emily Martinez 

—This Months Full Time 
“Above & Beyond Students”:

Gracie Christensen & Liza Beauchamp

-Reminder for Esties: Peel class is Oct.
1st & 2nd!

Motivation:
“Good, better, best. Never let it

rest. ‘Til your good is better
and your better is best.”

 – St. Jerome

Welcome to our new
students! We are so
happy you’re here!

“The cosmetics and beauty sector was
the fastest-growing US retail category

last year, per our The US Beauty
Consumer report, with consumers

spending $94.36 billion.”

Beauty Related
News


